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PROFESSOR TITULAR DE EDUCAGAO INFANTIL

Nome

ADRIANA HOFF CLEMENT

ALINE KROETZ

ALINE TATIANE MORSCHELL

ANGELITA WOBETO EICH

CARMEM LILIANE KURTZ SALLES

CINTIA MICHELE LIPPERT LAUX

CLEUNICE DE FATIMA SOBIESKI
CONCHITA MARIA ELOY DE MATTOS SILVA
CRISTIANE MAYER BARCELLOS

CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DAIANE SOARES DA SILVA

DEISI RAFAELI SCHNEIDER

DELONI OTT STOFFEL

DENISE ESTER FERNANDES THOMAS
EDNA CHAGAS VERAS RODRIGUES
ELIANE JANETE LOEBENS FRANK

ESTER CRISTINA KRUMMENAUER TRIERWEILER
ITA LIANE KLEIN

LILIAN RAQUEL PIANOWSKI

MARISTELA CAMILA BIRCK

MARLEI INES MOSSMANN

MARLENE SCHAFER

MICHELI ANDREIA BOUFLEUER

PATRICIA WOBETO

PAULA LETICIA BUDKE

RAQUEL MILENA HAMESTER JOHANN
ROMAICA LAIS STOFFEL

ROSILEI CARINA KOENEMANN CAVALHEIRO
SCHEILA LORETO DA SILVA

SILVIANI APARECIDA ANDRIANI DE OLIVEIRA
TAIS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

Realizagéo

Q

Objetiva

CONCURSOS

RELATORIO DE NOTAS DA PROVA DE TiTULOS
ANEXO 1l DO EDITAL N° 073/2016 - 11/07/2016

Inscrigao OBJ PV.TIT
399 50,10 4,20
397 49,50 0,00
614 52,10 0,00
418 58,00 7,20
224 46,80 5,10
572 43,10 0,00
308 50,00 1,80
558 53,80 4,20
612 54,30 4,40
638 48,50 4,80
635 58,20 1,70
213 40,40 0,00
526 40,20 0,00
206 55,70 0,00
565 44,10 0,00
653 42,10 1,80
511 52,80 0,00
209 50,00 5,40
336 42,80 0,00
291 54,30 2,60
686 42,00 0,00
569 45,30 2,40
248 43,60 4,20
295 48,10 5,10
480 46,60 0,00
345 43,20 0,00
245 59,90 2,70
451 40,10 0,00
254 57,10 0,30
311 43,60 6,00
316 56,10 3,30

Resultado
54,30
49,50
52,10
65,20
51,90
43,10
51,80
58,00
58,70
53,30
59,90
40,40
40,20
55,70
44,10
43,90
52,80
55,40
42,80
56,90
42,00
47,70
47,80
53,20
46,60
43,20
62,60
40,10
57,40
49,60
59,40
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